
I G N I T I N G L E A D E R S C H A N G I N G L I V E S w w w. p i x l . o r g . u k

P i X L  S E C O N DA RY
E V E N T S  G U I D E 

2 0 2 2 / 2 3  A C A D E M I C  Y E A R

N AT I O N A L  C O N F E R E N C E S  ( I n c l u d e d  i n  s c h o o l  m e m b e r s h i p )

DAT E T I M E V E N U E
Wednesday 14th September 09:45 - 14:45 Central Hall

Thursday 17th November 09:45 - 14:45 Central Hall

Wednesday 25th January 09:45 - 14:45 Central Hall

Thursday 23rd March 09:45 - 14:45 Central Hall *This conference will 
be combined with PiXL Post 16

D I G I TA L  S U B J E C T  C O N F E R E N C E S  ( I n c l u d e d  i n  s c h o o l  m e m b e r s h i p )

DAT E S U B J E C T T I M E V E N U E
Tuesday 4th October PE 09:30 - 11:30 Digital (PiXL TV)

Thursday 24th November History 09:30 - 11:30 Digital (PiXL TV)

Wednesday 8th February Geography 09:30 - 11:30 Digital (PiXL TV)

Wednesday 1st March MFL 09:30 - 11:30 Digital (PiXL TV)

Thursday 9th March Vocational 09:30 - 11:30 Digital (PiXL TV)

Tuesday 6th June English 09:30 - 11:30 Digital (PiXL TV)

Wednesday 14th June Maths 09:30 - 11:30 Digital (PiXL TV)

Thursday 29th June Science 09:30 - 11:30 Digital (PiXL TV)

DAT E S U B J E C T T I M E V E N U E
Wednesday 12th October Maths 10:00 - 14:45 The Kia Oval 

Wednesday 2nd November English 10:00 - 14:45 The Kia Oval

Thursday 2nd February Science 10:00 - 14:45 The Kia Oval

V E N U E  S U B J E C T  C O N F E R E N C E S  ( £ 1 7 0  +  VAT  p e r  d e l e g a t e )



I G N I T I N G L E A D E R S C H A N G I N G L I V E S w w w. p i x l . o r g . u k

P i X L  S E C O N DA RY
E V E N T S  G U I D E 

2 0 2 2 / 2 3  A C A D E M I C  Y E A R

P i X L  N E W  M I D D L E  L E A D E R S  P R O G R A M M E  DAT E S 

( £ 9 9  +  VAT  p e r  d e l e g a t e )

DAT E T I M E V E N U E
Monday 3rd October 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Tuesday 8th November 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 21st November 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Thursday 8th December 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

E X C E P T I O N A L  P i X L  S E N I O R  L E A D E R S  P R O G R A M M E  DAT E S 

( £ 1 0 9 5  +  VAT  p e r  d e l e g a t e )

DAT E T I M E V E N U E
Monday 30th January TBC Venue TBC

Tuesday 28th March 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Thursday 20th April 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Thursday 15th - Friday 16th June TBC York *2 day residential

DAT E T I M E V E N U E
Thursday 26th January 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Tuesday 28th February 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 6th March 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Tuesday 25th April 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

P i X L  E S TA B L I S H E D  M I D D L E  L E A D E R S  P R O G R A M M E  DAT E S

( £ 9 9  +  VAT  p e r  d e l e g a t e )



I G N I T I N G L E A D E R S C H A N G I N G L I V E S w w w. p i x l . o r g . u k

P i X L  S E C O N DA RY
E V E N T S  G U I D E 

2 0 2 2 / 2 3  A C A D E M I C  Y E A R

P i X L  E F F E C T I V E  R A I S I N G  S TA N DA R D S  L E A D E R S  P R O G R A M M E  DAT E S  1

( £ 9 9  +  VAT  p e r  d e l e g a t e )

DAT E T I M E V E N U E
Monday 10th October 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 14th November 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 28th November 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Wednesday 7th December 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

M AT  C O N N E C T  C O N F E R E N C E  ( M AT  C o n n e c t  M e m b e r s  o n l y )

DAT E T I M E V E N U E
Thursday 6th October 10:00 - 14:45 The King’s Fund

Thursday 9th February 10:00 - 14:45 The King’s Fund

Wednesday 5th July 10:00 - 14:45 The King’s Fund

P i X L  E F F E C T I V E  R A I S I N G  S TA N DA R D S  L E A D E R S  P R O G R A M M E  DAT E S  2

( £ 9 9  +  VAT  p e r  d e l e g a t e )

DAT E T I M E V E N U E
Wednesday 3rd May 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Thursday 25th May 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 19th June 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

Thursday 13th July 16:00 - 18:00 Digital (Zoom)

A LT E R N AT I V E  C O N F E R E N C E

DAT E T I M E V E N U E
Monday 26th September 15:15 - 16:15 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 5th December 15:15 - 16:15 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 6th February 15:15 - 16:15 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 15th May 15:15 - 16:15 Digital (Zoom)

Monday 3rd July 15:15 - 16:15 Digital (Zoom)


